
Barcode #    __________________________________________________________________

Arts & Crafts
Code Program Name Day/Date Time

HPA3317 Welcome Sign Painting Monday, September 23 6:30pm
Or (Please choose one session.) Tuesday, September 24 2:00pm

HPA3353 Meet the Artist: Richard Labella Wednesday, September 25 7:00pm

HPY2626 The Great Give Back Project: No Sew Blanket 
Volunteers

Sunday, October 19 10:00am

HPA3318 Pumpkin Wine Glass Centerpiece Monday, October 21 7:00pm

HPM3113 Scarecrow Making Competition Sunday, October 27 3:30pm

HPA3319 Poetry Reading Monday, October 28 7:00pm
HPA3204 Fidget Quilts Saturday, November 2 10:00am
HPA3320 Paint Night: Fall Scene Tuesday, November 5 6:30pm

Or (Please choose one session.) Wednesday, November 6 6:30pm
HPA3321 Meet the Artist: Catherine Moschella Sunday November 10 2:00pm

Book Discussions
Code Program Name Day/Date Time

HPA3322 The Wartime Sisters by Linda Cohen Loigman Thursday, October 3 2:00pm
HPA3323 The Good Girl by Mary Kubica Thursday, October 17 7:00pm
HPA3324 There There by Tommy Orange Thursday, November 7 7:00pm
HPA3354 The Only Woman in the Room by Marie Benedict Thursday, December 5 2:00pm

Business & Finance
Code Program Name Day/Date Time

HPA0221 First Time Homebuyer Seminar Tuesday, September 24 6:00pm
HPY2165 Think Like a College Admissions Officer Wednesday, October 2 7:00pm
HPA3326 Investing for Retirement Tuesday, October 8 7:00pm
HPA3351 Medicaid Planning & Asset Preservation Wednesday, October 23 7:00pm

Cooking
Code Program Name Day/Date Time

HPA3327 Simply Creative with Chef Rob Scott: San Gennaro 
Feast

Thursday, September 26 6:30pm

HPA3328 Vegetarian Comfort Food, Part 2 Thursday, October 10 6:30pm
HPA3329 Indian Cooking with Penn Tuesday, October 15 6:30pm

HPA3330 Simply Creative with Chef Rob Scott: Cranberry Fields 
Forever

Thursday, November 21 6:30pm

HPA3352 Instant Pot Thanksgiving Monday, November 25 7:00pm

Adult Classes and Events – Fall 2019
Name:____________________________________________________________   Phone Number:_____________________________________



Games & Activities
Code Program Name Day/Date Time

Hometown Bingo
For Hauppauge Library Cardholders Only
Trivia Night
For Hauppauge Library Cardholders Only
Fall Bingo
For Hauppauge Library Cardholders Only
Harvest Bingo
For Hauppauge Library Cardholders Only

Health & Fitness
Code Program Name Day/Date Time

Chair Yoga
For Hauppauge Library Cardholders Only

Exercise with Cathy
For Hauppauge Library Cardholders Only

HPA3333 Opioid Overdose Training Wednesday, October 2 6:00pm

HPA3334 Inner Peace Through Meditation Thursday, November 14 7:00pm

History & Local Interest
Code Program Name Day/Date Time

HPA3335 The Birth of a Unique Town Wednesday, September 18 7:00pm

HPA3336 From Plankton to Whales: Why Our Local Waters are 
Worth Protecting

Tuesday, October 1 7:00pm

HPA3337 Cops, Coffee, Coloring & Conversations with the 4th 
Precinct 

Wednesday, October 9 10:00am

HPA3338 Salem Witch Trials Wednesday, October 23 2:00pm

House & Home
Code Program Name Day/Date Time

HPA0215 E-Waste Recycling Day Saturday, September 28 10:00am

HPA3339 Downsizing, Moving, or Just Too Much Stuff: How to 
Get Rid of It and Make Some Money Too!

Tuesday, September 10 7:00pm

HPA3340 Step-By-Step Guide to Selling Your Stuff Online Wednesday, October 16 7:00pm

HPA3350 Wednesday, October 16 2:00pm

Tuesdays & Thursdays, September 17--
November 21

10:00am OR 11:00am

Wednesdays September 11--October 30 
(Weather Permitting; No Class October 9)

7:00pmMonday, October 7

HPA3331 Monday, September 9

Monday, November 4 7:00pm

3:00pm

HPA0167 Walking Club For Hauppauge Library Cardholders 
Only

10:30am

Mondays, September 9--November 18 (No 
Class October 4)

Dementia Care for Families

HPA0032

7:00pm

HPA0193 Monday, September 16 7:00pm

HPA3332

HPS5001

HPA0008



Music & Entertainment
Code Program Name Day/Date Time

HPA3341 Tango Dancing Fridays, September 13, 20, & 27 7:30pm

HPA3342 Sheri Miller: Celebrating Women's Voices in Music Sunday, September 29 2:00pm

HPA3343 The Class of Life Sunday, October 6 2:00pm
HPA3344 Drew Velting: Scary Folk! Sunday, October 13 2:00pm
HPA3345 Everly Set Sunday, November 3 2:00pm

HPA3346 Township Theater Group Presents: What's Going On 
In Here?

Sunday, November 17 2:00pm

Technology Classes
Code Program Name Day/Date Time

HPA3348 Trace Your Family Roots with Ancestry Library Edition Wednesday, September 11 2:00pm OR 7:00pm

HPA3347 How to Be an Ebay Seller Wednesday, September 25 7:00pm
HPA3349 Excel for Home Use Wednesday, November 13 7:00pm
Wise & Well

Code Program Name Day/Date Time
HPS5077 Applefest Wednesday, September 18 3:00pm

Open Enrollment: Time to Re-Assess Changes in 
Medicare

Wednesday, September 25 2:00pm

Or (Please choose one session.) Tuesday, October 15 7:00pm
HPS5090 Halloween Social Wednesday, October 30 3:00pm
HPS5083 Medicare Made Easy Monday, November 11 7:00pm

Sunday, September 15 2:00pmNeal Stuart and the Empire State

HPS5074

HPA3090
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